
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= US BANK; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200212170006
29880

12/17/2002
08:51:00

US BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLAKENEY,
JAMES
ANTHONY

199805260001
91601

Other:SEE
INST

200307100004
37790

07/10/2003
02:44:00

US BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDITEK
GREYSTONE
INC

18 64 Lot:A Book:18
Pg:64

200307100004
37800

07/10/2003
02:51:00

US BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDITEK
GREYSTONE
INC

18 64 Lot:A Book:18
Pg:64


