Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= US BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200212170006 29880	12/17/2002 08:51:00	US BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLAKENEY, JAMES ANTHONY					199805260001 91601	Other:SEE INST
200307100004 37790	07/10/2003 02:44:00	US BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDITEK GREYSTONE INC			18	64		Lot:A Book:18 Pg:64
200307100004 37800	07/10/2003 02:51:00	US BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDITEK GREYSTONE INC			18	64		Lot:A Book:18 Pg:64